
Fecha Descripción Cuenta Debe Haber

0111   FIESTAS CRISTO
01/01/2007 a 31/12/2007

Centro de coste:
Periodo:

Agrupación    

Núm. Asiento Saldo
005320    31/08/2007 MUTUA GENERAL DE SEGUROS, R.CIVIL FETEJOS POPULARE 6299 2.125,00 -2.125,00
005321    31/08/2007 MUTUA GENERAL DE SEGUROS, S ACCIDENTES FESTEJOS PO 6299 1.700,00 -3.825,00
005352    31/08/2007 J. IGNACIO MARTINEZ,CERTIFIC.VETERINARIO PZA.TORO 6299 100,00 -3.925,00
005370    04/09/2007 MUTUA GRAL. S., SEGURO INVALIDEZ TEMPORAL PASTORES 6299 1.500,14 -5.425,14
005371    04/09/2007 M.G.S, SEGURO DE SUSPENSION NOVILLADAS 14,15,16/9/ 6299 1.550,00 -6.975,14
005384    04/09/2007 MRW,SERVICIO MENSAJERIA PERMISOS FIESTAS 2007. 6299 10,59 -6.985,73
005396    05/09/2007 SUMINISTRO PLACAS PREGONERO FIESTAS 2007 6299 170,00 -7.155,73
005412    06/09/2007 LA ROCHA, PORTADISTINTIVOS CON PINZA FIESTAS 2007. 6299 10,56 -7.166,29
005470    07/09/2007 MAHOZ, TELA BANDERA FIESTAS PATRONALES 2007. 6299 50,00 -7.216,29
005541    07/09/2007 N.TORRENT, BANDERILLAS Y PINCHOS FIESTAS 2007 6299 335,00 -7.551,29
005570    13/09/2007 JULIEN DUSSEING, ACTUACION MATADOR 16/09/2007 6299 3.781,00 -11.332,29
005571    16/09/2007 SANTIAGO NARANJO, MATADOR NOVILLADA 16/09/2007. 6299 3.781,00 -15.113,29
005572    13/09/2007 JAVIER GARCIA VELAZQUEZ,ACTUACION NOVILLADA 16/09. 6299 3.781,00 -18.894,29
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005574    13/09/2007 RUBEN PINAR RUBIO, ACTUACION NOVILLADA 14/09/2007. 6299 3.781,00 -22.675,29
005575    13/09/2007 JOSE MANUEL MAS SANZ, ACTUACION NOVILLADA 14/09/20 6299 3.781,00 -26.456,29
005576    13/09/2007 JOSE R. GARCIA OLIVARES, ACTUACION NOVILLADA 14/09 6299 3.781,00 -30.237,29
005577    13/09/2007 MIGUEL A. DELGADO ALVAREZ, ACT NOVILLADA 15/09/07. 6299 3.781,00 -34.018,29
005578    13/09/2007 JOSE MORAL FERNANDEZ,ACTUACION NOVILLADA 15/09/07 6299 3.781,00 -37.799,29
005579    13/09/2007 ALFONSO OLIVA SOTO,ACTUACION NOVILLADA 15/09/07 6299 4.236,00 -42.035,29
005598    13/09/2007 PAGO A/C TRAMITE PERMISOS FESTEJOS TAURINOS 2007 6299 12.000,00 -54.035,29
005601    15/09/2007 TEODORO CABALLERO, MAYORAL NOVILLADA 14/09/2007 6299 367,35 -54.402,64
005604    15/09/2007 JUAN CID, MAYORAL NOVILLADA DIA 15/SEPTIEMBRE/07 6299 367,35 -54.769,99
005608    16/09/2007 SALVADOR MAGALLANES, MAYORAL DIA 16/09/2007 6299 367,35 -55.137,34
005611    16/09/2007 JULIEN DUSSEING, LIDIA SOBRERO 16/9/2007 6299 1.000,00 -56.137,34
005708    20/09/2007 PLAY JOMA SL, SERVICIO PORTEROS P.TOROS FESTEJOS07 6299 1.750,00 -57.887,34
005848    26/09/2007 VENANCIO VENEROS CRESPO, DIRECTOR LIDIA FESTEJOS/0 6299 1.350,00 -59.237,34
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005850    26/09/2007 JESUS ROBLEDO ARACIL, DIRECTOR DE LIDIA FESTEJOS/0 6299 1.350,00 -60.587,34
005851    26/09/2007 CASTILLO DE FUEGOS DIA 10/09, FIESTAS PATRONALES 6299 5.552,18 -66.139,52
005853    26/09/2007 ORQUESTA SUPER COMBO, 15/09/2007.- 6299 9.338,00 -75.477,52
005855    26/09/2007 ACTUACION DIA 10 Y 11 EL RAMILLETE,OCÉANO P.INFANT 6299 9.744,00 -85.221,52
005856    26/09/2007 ACTUACION 14 Y 15 SEPTIEMBRE, ORQUESTA BRUMA 6299 11.948,00 -97.169,52
005857    26/09/2007 ORQUESTA SOLARA, 14 SEPTIEMBRE 2007 6299 7.366,00 -104.535,52
005858    26/09/2007 ORQUESTA LAMAS, 12 SEPTIEMBRE 2007.- 6299 6.728,00 -111.263,52
005859    26/09/2007 ORQUESTA AMADEUS, 13 SEPTIEMBRE 2007.- 6299 5.336,00 -116.599,52
005921    28/09/2007 HERMANOS CORREAS ESTEVEZ SL, ALQUILER P.TOROS/07 6299 15.685,52 -132.285,04
005928    01/10/2007 A.ARABIGA S.L.,5 NOVILLOS LIDIA 16/09/2007. 6299 11.268,98 -143.554,02
005936    01/10/2007 CENTROS DE FLORES FIESTAS 2007 6299 370,00 -143.924,02
005943    01/10/2007 RAMO DE FLORES PREGON FIESTAS 2007. 6299 27,00 -143.951,02
005944    01/10/2007 CARTELES TOROS, PROGRAMAS, ENTRADAS FIESTAS 2007 6299 3.384,76 -147.335,78
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005946    01/10/2007 ALOJAMIENTO EN HOSTAL PIQUIO 14 Y 15/SEPTIEMBRE/07 6299 76,00 -147.411,78
005949    02/10/2007 TRANSPORTE GANADO 14-15 Y16 SEPTIEMBRE 2007 6299 4.198,40 -151.610,18
005950    02/10/2007 ACTUACÓN 14 SEPTIEMBRE 2007 6299 1.500,00 -153.110,18
005951    02/10/2007 RESTO TRAMITACION PERMISOS FESTEJOS 2007 6299 10.349,96 -163.460,14
005952    02/10/2007 HONORARIOS TRAMITACION PERMISOS FIESTAS 2007 6299 1.953,29 -165.413,43
006007    04/10/2007 15 POLOS MANGA CORTA "PASTORES" 6299 341,04 -165.754,47
006009    04/10/2007 AYUDA ECONOMICA TIRADA AL CHITO FIESTAS 2007. 6299 300,00 -166.054,47
006026    02/10/2007 6 NOVILLOS GANADERIA "TORREESTRELLA" 14/9/2007 6299 13.522,77 -179.577,24
006035    04/10/2007 6 NOVILLOS GANADERIA YERBABUENA DIA 14/09/2007. 6299 13.222,26 -192.799,50
006155    09/10/2007 PASACALLES 15 Y 16 Y  MUSICA NOVILLADA EL 13/09/07 6299 2.100,00 -194.899,50
006419    23/10/2007 INSTALACION ELECTRICA DEL 8 AL 16 SEP EN FIESTAS. 6299 2.215,60 -197.115,10
006433    22/10/2007 T.G.S.S., SEGUROS SOCIALES NOVILLEROS FIESTAS 2007 642 13.296,92 -210.412,02
006559    29/10/2007 MEGAFONIA PREGON Y PLAZA DE TOROS ENCIERROS 6299 1.566,00 -211.978,02
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006609    30/10/2007 COMIDAS PERSONAL PROTECCION CIVIL FIESTAS 2007. 6299 525,00 -212.503,02
006610    30/10/2007 VINO ESPAÑOL OFRECIDO A LOS MAYORES FIESTAS 2007. 6299 1.500,00 -214.003,02
006611    30/10/2007 BAR HIEDRA, MENUS TAQUILLEROS FIESTAS 2007 6299 76,20 -214.079,22
006631    30/10/2007 ASIS EQUIPO MEDICO 12,13,14,15 Y 16 PLAZA DE TOROS 6299 4.625,00 -218.704,22
006633    30/10/2007 C.H.CEDILLO,NOVILLADAS PICADAS DIAS14/15 Y16/09/07 6299 4.698,00 -223.402,22
006635    30/10/2007 SERVICIO MULILLAS DIAS 14-15 Y 16/SEPTIEMBRE/07 6299 900,00 -224.302,22
007244    26/11/2007 MUSICA LOS DIAS 14,15 Y 16 EN LOS TOROS, CHARANGA. 6299 3.000,00 -227.302,22
007343    30/11/2007 CENA PREGON,COMIDAS PASTORES Y PORTEROS FETEJOS/07 6299 3.395,55 -230.697,77
007839    27/12/2007 6 VACAS FIESTAS TRADICIONALES 2007. 6299 2.784,00 -233.481,77
008984    31/12/2007 RECOGIDA Y TRASLADO DE CABESTROS ENCIERROS 6299 1.800,00 -235.281,77

235.281,77 0,00TOTAL: -235.281,77
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